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Former Name 
International Network Supplies Limited 
Fay, Richwhite Custodial Nominees Limited 
Leyland International Limited 
Chagrin Holdings Limited 
Elfin Mushrooms Limited 
Manukau Thirtynine Limited 
Hoadley Budge & Partners Limited 
White Swan Video Club Limited 
Universal Graphics & Printing Limited 
Runymede Two Limited 
New North Road Auto Centre Limited 
Lyall Campbell Motors Limited 
Allenby Finance (Auckland) Limited 
Power Chief Products Limited 
Magic Transport Limited 
Happy Hen (Waikato) Limited 
Industrial Hire Limited 
Radev Engineering Limited 
Review Three Limited 
Pratt Customs Agency Limited 

Fay Richwhite Nominees Limited 
Fay, Richwhite Rediscount Limited 
Acanthus Projects Limited 
Fay Richwhite Properties Limited 
Fay, Richwhite Investment Holdings Limited 
Fay Richwhite Investment Management 

Limited 
Wardley New Zealand Holdings Limited 

Law Store No. 11 Limited 
Total Shopfitters Limited 

R. D. MU, Assistant Registrar of Companies. 

New Name 
Woolnough Supply (1990) Limited 
Wyndham Custodial Nominees Limited 
Mainzeal International Limited 
Johnston's Coach Marketing Limited 
Elfin Foods Limited 
Cimqual Systems Limited 
Hoadley Budge Architects Interiors Limited 
Livewire Video Limited 
Indo Trans Trading Co Limited 
Southdown Press (NZ) Limited 
Ready Set Go Limited 
Savage Contractors Limited 
Compass Publishing Company (N.Z.) Limited 
Pokeno Imports Limited 
Algrave Resources Limited 
Waikato Egg Floor Limited 
Peter Walker Consultants Limited 
Radev Radiators Limited 
Wick's Enterprises Limited 
Everglade Pre-School Learning Centre 

Limited 
Wyndham Nominees Limited 
Wyndham Rediscount Limited 
Edenlite Garden Products Limited 
Midavia Properties Limited 
Midavia Investment Holdings Limited 
Midavia Investment Management Limited 

Hongkongbank Nominees (New Zealand) 
Limited 

Triangle Recruitment Limited 
Benin Technology Limited 

Company 
No. 

AK. 429247 
AK. 360183 
AK. 355829 
AK. 446641 
AK. 073301 
AK. 431878 
AK. 307545 
AK. 208969 
AK.101727 
AK. 462170 
AK. 272303 
AK. 420814 
AK. 080706 
AK. 092270 
AK. 093353 
AK. 197470 
AK. 053726 
AK. 289544 
AK. 477772 
AK. 359025 

AK. 099460 
AK. 451917 
AK. 445232 
AK. 253157 
AK. 288282 
AK. 314861 

AK. 303826 

AK. 398905 
AK. 108025 

4169 

Date of 
Change 
10/10/90 
8/10/90 
8/10/90 

11/10/90 
8/10/90 
8/10/90 

10/10/90 
9/10/90 
9/10/90 

15/10/90 
5/10/90 

11/10/90 
28/9/90 
5/10/90 

10/10/90 
11/9/90 
8/10/90 
5/10/90 
27 /9/90 
25/9/90 

8/10/90 
8/10/90 
8/10/90 
8/10/90 
8/10/90 
8/10/90 

2719/90 

5/10/90 
1/10/90 

cc11788 

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Blenheim: 

Former Name 

Custom Aid Products Limited 
High Street Motors (Blenheim) Limited 
Moby Dick Charters & Cruises Limited 

New Name 

Custom Technologies Limited 
McKendry Motors Limited 
Betta Signs Limited 

L. J. MEEHAN, Assistant Registrar of Companies. 

Company 
No. 

BN. 420174 
BN.119038 
BN. 120078 

Notice is hereby given that the following name change has been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland: 

Former Name New Name 

Warner's Home Electrix (1982) Limited New Zealand Appliance Servicing Limited 

K. A. WILSON, Assistant Registrar of Companies. 

Company 
No. 

AK. 114804 

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Hokitika: 

Former Name 

Accretion Holdings (Twenty Seven) Limited 
E.J. Hornsby Limited 

New Name 

AA Auctions Limited 
Hornsby Holdings Limited 

M. J. O'BRIEN, Assistant Registrar of Companies. 

Company 
No. 

HK. 378086 
HK. 153733 

Date of 
Change 

3/10/90 
28/9/90 

16/10/90 

cc11971 

Date of 
Change 

10/10/90 

cc11972 

Date of 
Change 

17/10/90 
17/10/90 

cc11973 


