cc11973

M. J. O'BRIEN, Assistant Registrar of Companies.

		Company	Date of
Former Name	New Name	No.	Change
International Network Supplies Limited	Woolnough Supply (1990) Limited	AK. 429247	10/10/90
Fay, Richwhite Custodial Nominees Limited	Wyndham Custodial Nominees Limited	AK. 360183	8/10/90
Leyland International Limited	Mainzeal International Limited	AK. 355829	8/10/90
Chagrin Holdings Limited	Johnston's Coach Marketing Limited	AK. 446641 AK. 073301	11/10/90 8/10/90
Elfin Mushrooms Limited Manukau Thirtynine Limited	Elfin Foods Limited Cimqual Systems Limited	AK. 073301 AK. 431878	8/10/90
Hoadley Budge & Partners Limited	Hoadley Budge Architects Interiors Limited	AK. 307545	10/10/90
White Swan Video Club Limited	Livewire Video Limited	AK. 208969	9/10/90
Universal Graphics & Printing Limited	Indo Trans Trading Co Limited	AK. 101727	9/10/90
Runymede Two Limited	Southdown Press (NZ) Limited	AK. 462170	15/10/90
New North Road Auto Centre Limited	Ready Set Go Limited	AK. 272303	5/10/90
Lyall Campbell Motors Limited	Savage Contractors Limited	AK. 420814	11/10/90 28/9/90
Allenby Finance (Auckland) Limited Power Chief Products Limited	Compass Publishing Company (N.Z.) Limited Pokeno Imports Limited	AK. 080706 AK. 092270	5/10/90
Magic Transport Limited	Algrave Resources Limited	AK. 093353	10/10/90
Happy Hen (Waikato) Limited	Waikato Egg Floor Limited	AK. 197470	11/9/90
Industrial Hire Limited	Peter Walker Consultants Limited	AK. 053726	8/10/90
Radev Engineering Limited	Radev Radiators Limited	AK. 289544	5/10/90
Review Three Limited	Wick's Enterprises Limited	AK. 477772	27/9/90
Pratt Customs Agency Limited	Everglade Pre-School Learning Centre Limited	AK. 359025	25/9/90
Fay Richwhite Nominees Limited	Wyndham Nominees Limited	AK. 099460	8/10/90
Fay, Richwhite Rediscount Limited	Wyndham Rediscount Limited	AK. 451917	8/10/90
Acanthus Projects Limited	Edenlite Garden Products Limited	AK. 445232	8/10/90
Fay Richwhite Properties Limited	Midavia Properties Limited	AK. 253157 AK. 288282	8/10/90
Fay, Richwhite Investment Holdings Limited	Midavia Investment Holdings Limited Midavia Investment Management Limited	AK. 288282 AK. 314861	8/10/90 8/10/90
Fay Richwhite Investment Management Limited Wardley New Zooland Holdings Limited	_	AK. 314801 AK. 303826	27/9/90
Wardley New Zealand Holdings Limited	Hongkongbank Nominees (New Zealand) Limited		
Law Store No. 11 Limited Total Shopfitters Limited	Triangle Recruitment Limited Benin Technology Limited	AK. 398905 AK. 108025	5/10/90 1/10/90
R. D. MU, Assistant Registrar of Companies.			cc11788
	changes have been entered on the Register of Co	ompanies at Blenh	
	changes have been entered on the Register of Co	ompanies at Blenh	
	changes have been entered on the Register of Co		neim:
Notice is hereby given that the following name Former Name	New Name	Company No.	neim: Date of Change
Notice is hereby given that the following name Former Name Custom Aid Products Limited	New Name Custom Technologies Limited	Company	Date of Change
Notice is hereby given that the following name Former Name Custom Aid Products Limited High Street Motors (Blenheim) Limited	New Name Custom Technologies Limited McKendry Motors Limited	Company No. BN. 420174	neim: Date of Change
Notice is hereby given that the following name Former Name Custom Aid Products Limited High Street Motors (Blenheim) Limited Moby Dick Charters & Cruises Limited	New Name Custom Technologies Limited McKendry Motors Limited Betta Signs Limited	Company No. BN. 420174 BN. 119038	Date of Change 3/10/90 28/9/90
Notice is hereby given that the following name Former Name Custom Aid Products Limited High Street Motors (Blenheim) Limited	New Name Custom Technologies Limited McKendry Motors Limited Betta Signs Limited	Company No. BN. 420174 BN. 119038	Date of Change 3/10/90 28/9/90
Notice is hereby given that the following name Former Name Custom Aid Products Limited High Street Motors (Blenheim) Limited Moby Dick Charters & Cruises Limited L. J. MEEHAN, Assistant Registrar of Compan	New Name Custom Technologies Limited McKendry Motors Limited Betta Signs Limited	Company No. BN. 420174 BN. 119038 BN. 120078	Date of Change 3/10/90 28/9/90 16/10/90
Notice is hereby given that the following name Former Name Custom Aid Products Limited High Street Motors (Blenheim) Limited Moby Dick Charters & Cruises Limited L. J. MEEHAN, Assistant Registrar of Compan	New Name Custom Technologies Limited McKendry Motors Limited Betta Signs Limited ies.	Company No. BN. 420174 BN. 119038 BN. 120078	Date of Change 3/10/90 28/9/90 16/10/90 cc11971
Notice is hereby given that the following name Former Name Custom Aid Products Limited High Street Motors (Blenheim) Limited Moby Dick Charters & Cruises Limited L. J. MEEHAN, Assistant Registrar of Compan	New Name Custom Technologies Limited McKendry Motors Limited Betta Signs Limited ies.	Company No. BN. 420174 BN. 119038 BN. 120078	Date of Change 3/10/90 28/9/90 16/10/90
Notice is hereby given that the following name Former Name Custom Aid Products Limited High Street Motors (Blenheim) Limited Moby Dick Charters & Cruises Limited L. J. MEEHAN, Assistant Registrar of Compan	New Name Custom Technologies Limited McKendry Motors Limited Betta Signs Limited iles. change has been entered on the Register of Com	Company No. BN. 420174 BN. 119038 BN. 120078	Date of Change 3/10/90 28/9/90 16/10/90 cc11971 ad: Date of
Notice is hereby given that the following name Former Name Custom Aid Products Limited High Street Motors (Blenheim) Limited Moby Dick Charters & Cruises Limited L. J. MEEHAN, Assistant Registrar of Companion Notice is hereby given that the following name	New Name Custom Technologies Limited McKendry Motors Limited Betta Signs Limited iles. change has been entered on the Register of Com New Name New Zealand Appliance Servicing Limited	Company No. BN. 420174 BN. 119038 BN. 120078 Appanies at Aucklar Company No.	Date of Change 3/10/90 28/9/90 16/10/90 cc11971 and: Date of Change
Notice is hereby given that the following name Former Name Custom Aid Products Limited High Street Motors (Blenheim) Limited Moby Dick Charters & Cruises Limited L. J. MEEHAN, Assistant Registrar of Companion Notice is hereby given that the following name Former Name Warner's Home Electrix (1982) Limited	New Name Custom Technologies Limited McKendry Motors Limited Betta Signs Limited iles. change has been entered on the Register of Com New Name New Zealand Appliance Servicing Limited	Company No. BN. 420174 BN. 119038 BN. 120078 Appanies at Aucklar Company No.	Date of Change 3/10/90 28/9/90 16/10/90 cc11971 and: Date of Change
Notice is hereby given that the following name Former Name Custom Aid Products Limited High Street Motors (Blenheim) Limited Moby Dick Charters & Cruises Limited L. J. MEEHAN, Assistant Registrar of Compan Notice is hereby given that the following name Former Name Warner's Home Electrix (1982) Limited K. A. WILSON, Assistant Registrar of Compan	New Name Custom Technologies Limited McKendry Motors Limited Betta Signs Limited iles. change has been entered on the Register of Com New Name New Zealand Appliance Servicing Limited	Company No. BN. 420174 BN. 119038 BN. 120078 Apanies at Aucklar Company No. AK. 114804	Date of Change 3/10/90 28/9/90 16/10/90 cc11971 ad: Date of Change 10/10/90
Notice is hereby given that the following name Former Name Custom Aid Products Limited High Street Motors (Blenheim) Limited Moby Dick Charters & Cruises Limited L. J. MEEHAN, Assistant Registrar of Companion Notice is hereby given that the following name Former Name Warner's Home Electrix (1982) Limited K. A. WILSON, Assistant Registrar of Companion Notice is hereby given that the following name	New Name Custom Technologies Limited McKendry Motors Limited Betta Signs Limited ies. change has been entered on the Register of Com New Name New Zealand Appliance Servicing Limited ies. changes have been entered on the Register of Com New Name	Company No. BN. 420174 BN. 119038 BN. 120078 Apanies at Aucklar Company No. AK. 114804 Company Company	Date of Change 3/10/90 28/9/90 16/10/90 cc11971 ad: Date of Change 10/10/90 cc11972
Notice is hereby given that the following name Former Name Custom Aid Products Limited High Street Motors (Blenheim) Limited Moby Dick Charters & Cruises Limited L. J. MEEHAN, Assistant Registrar of Compan Notice is hereby given that the following name Former Name Warner's Home Electrix (1982) Limited K. A. WILSON, Assistant Registrar of Compan	New Name Custom Technologies Limited McKendry Motors Limited Betta Signs Limited ies. change has been entered on the Register of Com New Name New Zealand Appliance Servicing Limited ies.	Company No. BN. 420174 BN. 119038 BN. 120078 Apanies at Aucklar Company No. AK. 114804	Date of Change 3/10/90 28/9/90 16/10/90 cc11971 ad: Date of Change 10/10/90 cc11972
Notice is hereby given that the following name Former Name Custom Aid Products Limited High Street Motors (Blenheim) Limited Moby Dick Charters & Cruises Limited L. J. MEEHAN, Assistant Registrar of Compan Notice is hereby given that the following name Former Name Warner's Home Electrix (1982) Limited K. A. WILSON, Assistant Registrar of Compan Notice is hereby given that the following name	New Name Custom Technologies Limited McKendry Motors Limited Betta Signs Limited ies. change has been entered on the Register of Com New Name New Zealand Appliance Servicing Limited ies. changes have been entered on the Register of Com New Name	Company No. BN. 420174 BN. 119038 BN. 120078 Apanies at Aucklar Company No. AK. 114804 Company Company	Date of Change 3/10/90 28/9/90 16/10/90 cc11971 ad: Date of Change 10/10/90 cc11972